Optosun Technology Limited                                                www.optosuntech.com
High Power In Line Optical Isolator
Features
Low Insertion Loss & PDL
High Isolation Extinction Ratio
High stability and reliability
Application
Fiber Laser

Package Dimension (mm) 118x37x35
Package Dimension
Ordering Information
HPIS
HPMIS
Wavelength Working
Axis
Pigtail Type Fiber Type Length Power Package
 1030
1040
1064
1083
F= Fast
axis
blocked
B= Slow
axis
working
250=250um bare
fiber
900=900um
loose tube
3000=3mm loose
tube
4=HI1060
5=Panda
fiber
0.8= 0.8m 1=1W
2=2W
X=Others
118x37x35